®olfstat

Tournament Results: Saluki I nvitational

Saluki I nvitational
Hickory Ridge GC Carbondale IL
Tournament Dates; 03/24 - 03/25, 2019

Par: 72 72
Both

Y ardage: 6091 6091
[Finlfeam ] _
1 Southern lllinois U.

2 Indiana State Univ. 305
3 Evansville, Univ. of 313

4 William Penn Univ. 318
T5 Lindenwood University 325
T5 Omaha 329
7 Illinois-Springfield 323

8 Valparaiso Univ. 330

9 Purdue Fort Wayne 331
10 Maryville University 346
11 Easternlllinois 348
12 Tennessee State Univ 346
13 John A. Logan CC 377
14 Rend Lake CC 402

318
327
326
322
338
334
342
346
346
352
386
366

[ Tota |
615 +39
620 +44
631 +55
645 +69
651 +75
651 +75
661 +85
664 +88
673 +97
692 +116
694 +118
698 +122
763  +187
768  +192

2
3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12

1 Thilda Staubo Indiana St

Sophia Rohleder Evansville 76
EricaKerr So. I1I. 71
Jackie Biggs So. IlI. 74
Lilian Klekner-Alt So. IlI. 79
Moyea Russell So. I1I. 75
Paige Bird Ft. Wayne 76
Daphne chang ElU 78
Elise Warne Wm. Penn 77
Madison Chaney Evansville 77
Rosemarie Bundy So. IlI. 78
Bailee Frayne Wm. Penn 74
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76
83
81
76
80
79
78
79
79
78
83

152
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157

+8
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13



5
Gulfstat  Tournament Results: Saluki Invitational

T12
T12

15
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T23
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

35
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 39
T 39
T 39

42
T43
T43
T43
T43
T47

Mandy Boyle
Sophie Benetti
PaulaValdivia
Emilyee McGiles
Maria Espinosa
SierraHargens
Sydney Anderson
Jennifer Queller
Josefina Haupt
Kylie Shoemake
Brittany Evans
Holly Anderson
Natalie Long
Addasyn Zeller
Kayla Krueger
Kayla Ryan

Zora Gittens
AlyssaMcMinn
Kaylel Stevens Perez
Lauren Green
Sami Langford
Sun Jung

Hannah Hunke
Abigail Irwin
Caitlin O'Donnel
Carmen Villaverde
Lexie Sollman
Linnzie Richner
Rebecca Oertel
Jordan Y ork
Dakota Limkemann
Emma Shroeder
Lacey Snell
Payton Hodson
Abbie Carlsen
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Omaha
Indiana St
IL-Sprngfd
So. IlI.
IL-Sprngfd
Indiana St
Evansville
IL-Sprngfd
Lindenwood
Valparaiso
Wm. Penn
Ft. Wayne
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
Valparaiso
Indiana St
Omaha
Evansville
Lindenwood
Indiana St
Omaha

So. IlI.
Omaha
Indiana St
Evansville
Maryville
Evansville
Ft. Wayne
Lindenwood
Omaha
Lindenwood
Ft. Wayne
Maryville
Valparaiso
Ft. Wayne

76
79
81
76
80
77
78
85
80
82
80
79
77
81
79
84
83
82
84
80
80
80
83
83
79
85
84
80
86
84
82
82
86
84

81
80
79
84
80
83
83
76
81
80
82
83
86
82
84
79
81
82
80
84
84
85
83
83
87
82
83
87
82
85
87
87
83
86

157
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
163
163
164
164
164
164
164
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
169
169
169
169
170

+13
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
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T47
T47
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50

54
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 58
T 58
T 58

61
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T67
T67

69
T70
T70
T70
T70

74

75

76

77

78
T79
T79

81

82

Alexis Montgomery
Megan Rhoads
Helene Larsen
Khalee Rhodes
Sarah Lewis
Tiffany Curtis
Samantha Chong
Katlyn Hasprey
Sydney Parrish
Trinidy Pate

M ckenna Chapman
Morgan Kier
Rachael Kell

Julia Hippely
Grace Renfer
Kennedy Brooker
Madison Branum
Morgan Rood
Savannah Szozda
Alex Sadler
Alexis Guimaraes
Bailey Sharpmack
Analeise Pyland
Brittany King
Paige Hamel
Sasha Glickfield
Haleigh Riley
Monigue Peterson
Cassandra Jones
McKenzie OBrien
Sara Guetersioh
Colleen Donegan
Josie Sykes
Megan Lewis
Molly Ellis
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Lindenwood
Wm. Penn
Wm. Penn
Tenn St

Ft. Wayne
Valparaiso
Omaha

ElU
Indiana St
Tenn St
Maryville
Valparaiso
Maryville
Wm. Penn
So. Ill.

Ft. Wayne
Indiana St
Tenn St
Tenn St
Rend Lk CC
Wm. Penn
ElU
JohnALogan
Maryville
Rend Lk CC
IL-Sprngfd
Tenn St

ElU
JohnALogan
ElU

ElU
Maryville
Rend Lk CC
JohnALogan
JohnALogan

85
84
87
85
83
85
89
88
85
94
88
86
85
84
89
91
87
87
95
91
90
88
91
94
90
95
91
89
95
95
103
106
99
101

85
88
85
87
89
88
85
86
89
82
88
90
92
94
89
87
91
91
84
88
90
93
90
87
91
87
93
96
92
98
91
88
99
98

170
172
172
172
172
173
174
174
174
176
176
176
177
178
178
178
178
178
179
179
180
181
181
181
181
182
184
185
187
193
194
194
198
199

+26
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30
+30
+32
+32
+32
+33
+34
+34
+34
+34
+34
+35
+35
+36
+37
+37
+37
+37
+38
+40
+41
+43
+49
+50
+50
+54
+55
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3 Abby Brockmeyer So. I1I.
84 Sabryn Griffin Rend Lk CC 100 106 206 +62
85 Meagan Klingler JohnALogan 106 102 208 +64
86 Cassidy Caliper JohnALogan 105 106 211 +67
87 Ryleigh Vaughn Rend Lk CC 107 107 214 +70
88 Alyssa Dardeen Rend Lk CC 109 107 216 +72
89 Carlie VanPatten Rend Lk CC 113 104 217 +73
90 Grace Coleman Rend Lk CC 113 111 224 +80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 335.14 338.14 336.64
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 14 14 28

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 86.22 86.87 86.54
Rounds Below Par: 2 0 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 88 90 178
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